McDowell Mountain

Gold Tees
Rating
Slope

Par

70.2

Tot

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18In

9 Out

8

131

71

35

Win

Skins

13 17 15

11

8 14 12

6

10 18 16

HCP

HDCP
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$ 150.00

3

3

Low Ball

2 10

5

# of Low's

Total Skins Won

19

15

Winner

Winnings per Skin

$ 37.50



